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State
Indiana

Kentucky
Michigan

Missouri
New York
Ohio

Plant

1. Amish Country Dairy

2. Blue Kingfisher, LLC dba Walmart

3. DFA Dean Brands dba Schenkel's All Star Dairy
4. Eastside Jersey Dairy, Inc.

5. Kroger Ltd. Partnership dba Crossroad Farms Dairy
6. Nestle USA, Inc.

7. Ninth Ave Foods

8. Pleasant View Dairy Corp.

9. Prairie Farms Dairy - Ft. Wayne

10. Richmond Beverage Solutions, LLC

11. Middlebury Cheese Company, LLC

12. Crystal Springs

13. Kuehnert Milk House

14. Traders Point Farm Organics

15. Saputo Dairy Foods USA, LLC
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Mideast Marketing Area Plants for December 2024

. C.F. Burger Creamery

. Calder Brother's Dairy, Inc.
. Country Fresh LLC dba Grand Rapids
. Country Fresh LLC dba Jilbert Dairy

. Fairlife

. Guernsey Dairy Stores Inc
. Meijer Dist., Inc. dba Purple Cow Cr. - Holland
. Michigan Dairy, LLC

. Prairie Farms Dairy - Battle Creek
. Schreiber Foods, Inc

. MWC Michigan LLC

. Country Dairy

. Mooville Creamery

. Annie G's Dairy

. Cook's Farm Dairy

. Cream Cup Dairy

. Crooked Creek Farm Dairy

. Farmers Creamery

. Hilhoff Dairy

. Moomers Homemade Ice Cream
. Aurora Organic

37.
. Eastside Jersey Dairy, Inc.
. Hartzler Family Dairy, Inc.

Upstate Farms, Inc

City
Shipshewana
Fort Wayne
Huntington
Anderson
Indianapolis
Anderson
Columbus
Highland
Fort Wayne
Richmond
Middlebury
Osceola

Fort Wayne
Zionsville
Murray
Detroit
Lincoln Park
Grand Rapids
Maquette
Coopersville
Northville
Holland
Livonia
Battle Creek
Grand Rapids
St. Johns
New Era
Nashville
Ann Arbor
Ortonville
Kaleva
Romeo

Mio

Hersey
Traverse City
Columbia
Buffalo
Orrville
Wooster

County
LaGrange
Allen
Huntington
Madison
Marion
Madison
Bartholomew
Lake
Allen
Wayne
Elkhart

St. Joseph
Allen
Boone
Calloway
Wayne
Wayne
Kent
Marquette
Ottawa
Wayne
Ottawa
Wayne
Calhoun
Kent
Clinton
Oceana
Barry
Washtenaw
Oakland
Manistee
Macomb
Oscoda
Osceola

Grand Traverse

Boone
Erie
Wayne
Wayne

Differential Plant Type

1.80
1.80
1.80
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.20
1.80
1.80
2.00
1.80
1.80
1.80
2.00
2.70
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
2.00
2.20
2.00
2.00

Distributing
Distributing
Distributing
Distributing
Distributing
Distributing
Distributing
Distributing
Distributing
Distributing
Supply

Producer Handler

Exempt
Exempt
Partially Reg.
Distributing
Distributing
Distributing
Distributing
Distributing
Distributing
Distributing
Distributing
Distributing
Distributing
Supply

Producer Handler
Producer Handler

Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Partially Reg.
Partially Reg.
Distributing
Distributing



Pennsylvania

Utah

Idaho
Virginia
West Virginia

40.

41
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Meijer Dist., Inc. dba Purple Cow Cr. - Tipp City

. New Dairy Ohio, LLC
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

Paint Valley Dairy

Reiter Dairy, LLC

Snowville Creamery LLC

Superior Dairy, Inc

The Kroger Co. dba Tamarack Farms Dairy
Toft Dairy, Inc

United Dairy, Inc - Martins Ferry

Arps Dairy

Baker's Golden Dairy

Swallow Hill Jersey Dairy

Dean Dairy Holdings, LLC dba Sharpsville
Marburger Farm Dairy, Inc.

Pittsburgh Special-T Dairy

Schneider's Dairy Inc

Turner Dairy Farms, Inc

United Dairy, Inc - Uniontown

Dairy Farmers of America, Inc - New Wilmington
Galliker Dairy Company

Canon Creamery

The Springhouse

Gossner Foods, Inc

Horizon Organic

Suntado, LLC

White Wave

Mountaintop Beverage, LLC

United Dairy, Inc - Charleston

Tipp City
Cleveland
Beach City
Springfield
Pomeroy
Canton
Newark
Sandusky
Martins Ferry
Defiance

New Waterford

Jamestown
Sharpsville
Evans City
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Uniontown

New Wilmington

Johnstown

West Middlesex

Eighty Four
Logan

Salt Lake City
Burley

Mt. Crawford
Morgantown
Charleston

Miami
Cuyahoga
Stark

Clark

Meigs

Stark
Licking

Erie
Belmont
Defiance
Columbiana
Greene
Mercer
Butler
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Fayette
Lawrence
Cambria
Mercer
Washington
Cache

Salt Lake
Cassia
Rockingham
Monongalia
Kanawha

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.80
2.00
2.00
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.30
2.10
2.30
2.10
2.10
1.90
1.90
1.70
2.90
2.10
2.20

Distributing
Distributing
Distributing
Distributing
Distributing
Distributing
Distributing
Distributing
Distributing
Partially Reg.
Exempt
Exempt
Distributing
Distributing
Distributing
Distributing
Distributing
Distributing
Supply
Partially Reg.
Exempt
Exempt
Partially Reg.
Partially Reg.
Partially Reg.
Partially Reg.
Distributing
Distributing
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